
V I N O S  &
E S P U M O S O S



A M A L A Y A

AMALAYA MALBEC
AMALAYA ROSÉ BLEND
AMALAYA CORTE ÚNICO

E L  P O R V E N I R

LABORUM DE PARCELA .TORRONTÉS 

SEMILLÓN
ROSA ROSA
LABORUM .MALBEC

LABORUM .CABERNET

ALTO LOS CUISES .MALBEC

EL PORVENIR ÍCONO DE FAMILIA

V A L L E  A R R I B A

MAYUCO .TORRONTÉS

MAYUCO .MALBEC

VALLE ARRIBA CATEÑO
VALLE ARRIBA PUCAREÑO

T A C U I L

RD .SAUVIGNON BLANC

FLAMINGO PUNA .TORRONTÉS BLUSH

RD .MALBEC - CABERNET

33 DE DÁVALOS
VIÑAS DE DÁVALOS

DEL VALLE
CALCHAQUÍ

$14.500

$14.500

$36.600

$37.000

$28.300

$28.300

$25.900

$25.000

$88.000

$58.000

C O L O M É

COLOMÉ AUTÉNTICO .MALBEC

COLOMÉ ESTATE .MALBEC

$25.000

$22.000

$13.400

$14.400

$33.250

$33.250

$29.000

$16.500

$33.000

$61.000

$64.000



Y A C O C H U Y A

PIATTELLI .TORRONTÉS CAFAYATE

PIATTELLI RESERVA .MALBEC CAFAYATE

PIATTELLI GRAN RESERVA .MALBEC MENDOZA

ARLENE

P I A T T E L L I

C A T E N A  Z A P A T A

S A N T A  J U L I A

COQUENA .TORRONTÉS 

COQUENA .ROSADO

COQUENA .MALBEC

SAN PEDRO DE YACOCHUYA .TORRONTÉS 

SAN PEDRO DE YACOCHUYA .MALBEC

YACOCHUYA 2019

YACUIL

ANGÉLICA .MALBEC

ANGELICA .CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ANGÉLICA .CHARDONNAY

NICASSIA .MALBEC

NICASSIA .CABERNET FRANC

NICASSIA BLANC DE BLANCS
DV CATENA .MALBEC - MALBEC

DV CATENA .MALBEC - CABERNET

NICOLÁS CATENA
MALBEC ARGENTINO

MENDOCINOS

$13.000

$13.000

$14.500

$19.600

$28.900

$72.000

$97.000

$54.000

$39.900

$39.700

$17.900

$16.700

$16.700

$33.350

$24.900

$88.000

$96.300

$21.900

SANTA JULIA .BLANCO TARDÍO 500 CC $13.000

$22.000

$32.000

$68.000



V I S T A L B A

TOMERO .MALBEC

VISTALBA CORTE A

A L E A N A

N A C I O N A L E S I M P O R T A D O S

AMALAYA .EXTRA BRUT

CHANDON .EXTRA BRUT

RUTINI .EXTRA BRUT

BARÓN B .EXTRA BRUT

BARÓN B .ROSE

CRUZAT .EXTRA BRUT

GH MUMM CORDON .ROUGE

MOET & CHANDON .BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT .BRUT

DOM PERIGNON

V I Ñ A  D E  C O B O S

FELINO .MALBEC

FELINO .CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BRAMARE VALLE DE UCO

R U T I N I

RUTINI COLLECCION .CHARDONNAY

RUTINI COLLECCION .MALBEC

RUTINI COLLECCION .CABERNET 

SINGLE VINEYARD GUALTALLARY .MALBEC 2018

ANTOLOGÍA XXXVIII

w w w . v i t t o r e s t o . c o m

EL ENEMIGO

GRAN ENEMIGO .CABERNET FRANC GUALTALLARY

ESPUMOSOS

$33.800

$70.400

$31.400

$31.400

$21.550

$109.000

$59.600

$28.200

$33.000

$26.800

$55.000

$63.900

$23.900

$219.000

$20.000

$239.000

$87.000

$750.000

$33.900

$44.900

$49.000

$15.000


